Page 1/1
69413  •  Rev. 2024-11-16
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
Individual Spec Sheet
COMPATIBLE LUMINAIRES
PHYSICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
WIREGUARD KIT
FOR 48" & 96" L2STR, L2TRV & L2STX LED STRIP
LUMINAIRES
Order code: 69413
UPC: 069549027237
Case quantity: 2
Material: Steel with white powder coating
Installation: Installation hardware included
DIMENSIONS
quick
ship
Order code Model number
69391 L2STR-48LP40-Q/3C
69392 L2STR-48LP45-Q/3C
69667 L2STR-48LS1-Q/3C
69393 L2STR-48LS2-Q/3C
70028 L2STR-48LP80-Q/3C
69995 L2STR-48LP45-Q3C-BK
69394 L2STR-96LP90-Q/3C (Order 2 for 96" luminaires)
70029 L2STR-96LP142-Q/3C (Order 2 for 96" luminaires)
69996 L2STR-96LP90-Q/3C-BK (Order 2 for 96" luminaires)
69401 L2TRV-48LP40-Q/3C
69402 L2TRV-48LP45-Q/3C
69997 L2TRV-48LP45-Q/3C-BK
70199 L2TRV-48LP45-Q/3C/PIR1
70030 L2TRV-48LP80-Q/3C
70200 L2TRV-96LP90-Q/3C/PIR (Order 2 for 96” luminaires)1
69403 L2TRV-48LS2-Q/3C
69404 L2TRV-96LP90-Q/3C (Order 2 for 96" luminaires)
69545 L2STX-48LP45-Q/TW-BT
69546 L2STX-96LP90-Q/TW-BT (Order 2 for 96” luminaires)
69544 L2STX-48LP45-Q/TW-BTS1
69706 L2STX-96LP90-Q/TW-BTS (Order 2 for 96” luminaires)1
1 �When installed on the luminaires with integrated PIR motion sensor, the wire guard will reduce the sensor sensitivity.
2" (5.16cm)
47 3/8" (120.20 cm)
2" (5.16cm)
3
3/
8"
 (8
.6
0
cm
)
Qty Description Price
I accept the specifications of the accessory configuration mentioned above.
Name:
Company:
Signature:        Date:
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :